

2 Conder Street BURWOOD, NSW 2000 PO BOX 240, BURWOOD, NSW 1805 Telephone: 9911 9911

Email: council@burwood.nsw.gov.au Bookings: burwood.bookale.net.au/#!/

FITZROY CENTRE 2021-2022

COMMERCIAL & PRIVATE - Category 1		Fees
Monday - Friday	1 hours minimum	\$60.00 per hour
Saturday & Sunday	2 hours minimum	\$75.00 per hour
NOT FOR PROFIT ORGANISATION - Category 2		Fees
Monday - Friday	1 hours minimum	\$30.00 per hour
Saturday & Sunday	2 hours minimum	\$37.50 per hour
BURWOOD BASED COMMUNITY, SENIOR GROUPS - Category 3		Fees
Monday - Friday	1 hours minimum	\$15.00 per hour
Saturday & Sunday	2 hours minimum	\$18.75 per hour
FUNCTIONS HIRE		Fees
Hourly rate - including preparation time	4 hours minimum	\$130.00 per hour
· · ·	4 hours minimum	
OTHER HIRE FEES	4 hours minimum	Fees
OTHER HIRE FEES Cleaning Fees	4 hours minimum	Fees \$60.00
OTHER HIRE FEES	4 hours minimum 2 hours minimum	Fees \$60.00
OTHER HIRE FEES Cleaning Fees		Fees
OTHER HIRE FEES Cleaning Fees Room Set-Up (Monday - Friday)		Fees \$60.00
OTHER HIRE FEES Cleaning Fees Room Set-Up (Monday - Friday) Cancellation 2 – 6 days prior to booking 50% of hire fee Cancellation less than 48 hours' notice 100% of hire fee		Fees \$60.00 \$85.00 each hour
OTHER HIRE FEES Cleaning Fees Room Set-Up (Monday - Friday) Cancellation 2 – 6 days prior to booking 50% of hire fee Cancellation less than 48 hours' notice 100% of hire fee Security Hall Bond - Category 1		Fees \$60.00 \$85.00 each hour \$500.00
OTHER HIRE FEES Cleaning Fees Room Set-Up (Monday - Friday) Cancellation 2 – 6 days prior to booking 50% of hire fee Cancellation less than 48 hours' notice 100% of hire fee		Fees \$60.00 \$85.00 each hour

For more information on hiring please visit burwood.bookable.net.au/#!/
or Call Customer Service Centre on 9911 9911